B/44
aLFra rotasPeed
®
Ergonomically
designed hand grip
automatic
saw blade protection
solid base plate

Scope of Supply:
• Portable Band Saw Machine RCP 120 - 230 V
• Complete with HSS bi-metal saw band
• Operating manual
Prod.-No. 22620
CU
TTING
T I M E
-60%
CUTTing CaPaCiTy
0° 120 mm 112 x 112 mm 120 x 102 mm
45° 80 mm 78 x 78 mm 78 x 78 mm
60°  50 mm 43 x 43 mm 50 x 43 mm
BanD saW BLaDEs Hss Bi-METaL fOr rCP 120
Prod.-No.  Dimensions
341-13065-1440-0600R 1440x13x0.65 mm 6 Z
341-13065-1440-0812R 1440x13x0.65 mm 8/12 Z
341-13065-1440-1400R 1440x13x0.65 mm 14 Z
MAX 120 mm
aLfra band saw – rCP 120
B
B/52
DRY- C U T
Prod.-No. 22630
CU
TTING
T I M E
-40%
CUTTing CaPaCiTy
0° 150 mm 150 x 150 mm 160 x 140 mm
45° 100 mm 100 x 100 mm 120 x 100 mm
BanD saW BLaDEs Hss Bi-METaL fOr rCP 150
Prod.-No.  Dimensions
341-13090-1735-0600R 1735x13x0.9 mm 6 Z
341-13090-1735-0610R 1735x13x0.9 mm 6/10 Z
341-13090-1735-1400R 1735x13x0.9 mm 14 Z
Band saw RCP 150
 Prod.-No.
Band saw RCP 150 22630
Technical specifications:

Economical blade, especially designed for aluminium profiles or wood.
MAJOR: High–Speed Steel
Universally usable and partially heat treated blade, particularly made for
aluminium, steel sheets and steel profiles.
RECORD: HSS-Cobalt steel
Fully hardened blade for guided, precise cuts made of HSS steel with a high
cobalt content.
BI-HARD: High–Speed Cobalt Steel
Blade with hardened tooth tips, therefore semi-flexible with high hardness,
made from HSS steel with high Cobalt content.
Designed for stainless steel sheets and steel profiles.
BI-METAL: High–Speed Steel with Bi-Metal Strip
Blade with high durability and heat resistance for flexible and robust appli-
cations, such as for steel pipes and stainless steel sheets.
Type No. of teeth/Inches Prod.-No.
FLEX 18 T  Wavy Set 3300F18
FLEX 24 T  Wavy Set 3300F24
FLEX 32 T  Wavy Set 3300F32
MAJOR 18 T  Raker Set 3300M18
MAJOR 24 T  Raker Set 3300M24
MAJOR 32 T  Raker Set 3300M32
RECORD 18 T  Raker Set 3300R18
RECORD 24 T  Raker Set 3300R24
RECORD 32 T  Raker Set 3300R32
Type No. of teeth/Inches Prod.-No.